Produktgruppe
Bezeichnung
Art-Nr.
Material
Herstellart
Inhalt [cm3]
@ [mm]

Hoéhe [mm]
Gewicht [g]
Veredel.
Lagerhaltung

Farbe

C
S wiss@ePack

——
committed to packaging

Mono-Becher
Mono-Becher
0838

PS

Tiefziehen
150

97

39

7.8

nein
Auftragsfertigung

schwarz, weitere Farben auf Anfrage
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